VELUM ng - Wettfahrt

Langstrecken-Cup

Ziirichsee Langstreckencup 2019

L20503001 Swisssailing Bruno Frank

Wettfahrten: 1,2,3,4,5,6

Zurich-LC
ausgeschr. Wettfahrten:
Langstreckenregatta
Auswertung: Swisssailing
Bruno Frank

31.08.2019 - 21:56:03

ABC

Ergebnis

Gruppe: S3 (ORCint) Wettfahrten: SVK, SCPf, ZSC, ZYC, SYH, YCAu (1 Streicher)

G- SEGELNR BOOTSNAME STEUERMANN/- BOOTSTYP CLUB PKT PKT PKT PKT PKT PKT G- G-
(SVK) (SCPf) (ZSC) (ZYC) (SYH) (YCAu) PKTE PL

79.00 43.00 5.00 [0.00]
80.00 [0.00] 54.00

PL

1 SUI 1673 SARASOTA
1001 NACHT

2 SUI 242

SUI 8713

Sul 157
SUl 1

SUI 696

o O~ W

7 SUI 555

8 SUI 243

9 SuUl12

10 SUI 3410

11 SUI 19

12 SUI 30

1321

14 SUI 484

SURFIN

SILENZIO !
SHANNON

SAPHIRA

PLAYMATE Il

SUBITO

LIZA

BOHOMO

BONA FIDE

ANGELINA

FRAU
Dudzik, Marcel

Widmer, Beat

Aschwanden,
Melchior

Graf, Regina
Giger, Matthias

Ehrat, Werner
Stockar, Martin
Babler, Serafin
Stucki, Fredi

Kagi, Rudolf

Schwengeler,
Beat

Zwyssig,
German
Kaufmann, Peter

Bernauer,
Wolfgang
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Dufour 3800

Aphrodite
101

Finngulf 31

Banner 28
Hanse 301
Hanse 315
DK
Aphrodite
101

Dehler
35SQ
Aphrodite
101

Grand Soleil
341
Aphrodite
101
Sunbeam
301
Lacustre
spez.

Aphrodite
101

SCPf 79.00
SYH 5.00

YCR 67.00

SVT  54.00
SIMPL [0.00]

SCPf 42.00
ZYC  [0.00]
SCRG [0.00]
SCE  [0.00]
SCPf [0.00]
ZSC  [0.00]
SCPf 30.00
SCSG [0.00]

SCSta [0.00]

54.00

67.00

[0.00]
42.00

30.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.00
0.00

0.00
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36.00 [0.00] 79.00

61.00 0.00 67.00
55.00 73.00 17.00

24.00 [0.00] 42.00

74.00 0.00 30.00

49.00 50.00
93.00 0.00
86.00 0.00
68.00 0.00
18.00 [0.00]
30.00 0.00

5.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

75.00 281.00 1
57.00 250.00 2

249.00

3
40.00 222.00 4
22.00 209.00 5

6

0.00

138.00

104.00 7
99.00 8
93.00 9
86.00 10
68.00 11
65.00 12
30.00 13

5.00 14
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